
 

Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
 Project Name:  Maintenance, Repair, Installation and Data  
 Services for Runway/Roadway Weather Information Systems Procurement Specialist:   Colleen Twohig  
 
 Specification No.:   1223832  Department:   Chicago Department of Aviation - 
 
 Conference Date:   Friday, March 25, 2022  Conference Location:   Conference Call at 11:00 am (CST)  
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 
E-Mail Address 

Colleen Twohig 
City of Chicago,  
Department of Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-5774 
Colleen.twohig@cityofchicago.org 

David Bowman 
City of Chicago,  
Chicago Department of Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,  
Chicago, IL 60666 

773 686-7089 
david.bowman@cityofchicago.org 

Keith Wisniewski 
City of Chicago,  
Chicago Department of Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,  
Chicago, IL 60666 

773-894-0162 
Keith.wisniewski@cityofchicago.org 

Bernard Barry Barry Technologies Inc. 
2115 E 79th Street 
Chicago, IL 60649 

773-406-8288 bbarry@barrytechnologies.com 

John Grant Narwhal Group 
1950 S 900 West 
Salt Lake City, UT 84104 

425-644-8468 jgrant@narwhalgroup.com 

Scott Jensen Narwhal Group 
1950 S 900 West 
Salt Lake City, UT 84104 

425-644-8468 sjensen@nw-weathernet.com 

Jonathan Turner Narwhal Group 
1950 S 900 West 
Salt Lake City, UT 84104 

425-644-8468 jturner@narwhalgroup.com 

Howard Boress Newkirk Electric Associates, Inc., 
1875 Roberts Street Muskegon, 
MI 49442 

231-722-1691 hsboress@newkirk-electric.com 

Sandra Thomas Vaisala Inc. 
194 South Taylor Avenue 
Louisville, CO 80027 

303-262-4022 sandra.thomas@vaisala.com 

 


